
Holiday List  - Academic year 2023/2024 
Holidays School closes at 3:00pm on School re-opens on 

Summer  Monday 4 September 2023 

Autumn Half Term Friday 20 October 2023 Monday 30 October 2023 

Christmas  Friday 21 December 2023 Monday 8 January 2024 

Spring Half Term Friday 9 February 2024 Monday 19 February 2024 

Easter Thursday 28 March 2024 Monday 15 April 2024 

May Day Friday 3rd May 2024 Tuesday 7 May 2024 

Spring Bank Friday 24 May 2024 
 

Monday 3 June 2024 

Staff training days Friday 14 June 2024 Wednesday 19 June 2024 

Summer Friday 19 July 2024  

 8.45 a.m.         Registration  3.15p.m.                    End of School Day 

12:00pm-1:15pm          KS1 Lunch time 12:15pm-1:15pm             KS2 Lunch time 

 
Tel: 01282 615772 

Email: bursar@bradley-pri.lancs.sch.uk 
Web: www.bradleyprimaryschool.org 


